Installed motor power 5.5 - 550 kW/7.5 - 750 hp
Free air delivery from 0.79 to 76.67 m³/min, Pressure 7 - 13 bar
Oil-injected
CONTENTS
01 ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR WITH BELT DRIVEN (EEI 2)                                  P02
02 ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR WITH DIRECT DRIVEN (EEI 1 / EEI 2)                  P04
03 TANK MOUNTED ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR (EEI 1 / EEI 2)                           P08
04 FULL FEATURES ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR (EEI 1 / EEI 2)                            P10

0102
03
04
13
Model
Maximum working
pressure Capacity FAD* Installed motor power Driving
mode&
Cooling
method
Dimensions(mm) Weight Noise
level**
Air outlet
pipe
bar(e) psig m³/min cfm kW hp L W H (kg) [dB(A)] diameter
DAH-110-18 18 261 13.95 492.6 110 150
Direct
driven  air
cooling/
W-Water
cooling
2400 1600 1800 2650 85 DN50
DAH-132-18 18 261 16 565 132 175 2400 1600 1800 2900 85 DN50
DAH-160-18 18 261 21.98 776.1 160 215 2800 1700 1900 3800 88 DN80
DAH-185-18 18 261 24.5 865.1 185 250 2800 1700 1900 3800 88 DN80
DAH-200-18 18 261 28.15 994 200 270 3000 1950 2000 4300 88 DN80
DAH-220-18 18 261 29.89 1055.4 220 300 3000 1950 2000 4500 88 DN100
DAH-250-18 18 261 33.89 1196.7 250 350 3000 1950 2000 4900 88 DN100
DAH-280-18 18 261 34.15 1205.8 280 375 3000 1950 2000 5400 90 DN100
DAH-315W-18 18 261 40.1 1415.9 315 425 3700 2200 2100 5400 90 DN125
DAH-355W-18 18 261 45.02 1589.7 355 475 3700 2200 2100 5800 92 DN125
DAH-400W-18 18 261 48.67 1718.5 400 550 4000 2200 2100 5800 93 DN80
DAH-110-20 20 290 13.58 479.5 110 150 2400 1600 1800 2650 85 DN50
DAH-132-20 20 290 14.7 519.1 132 175 2400 1600 1800 2900 85 DN50
DAH-160-20 20 290 20 706.2 160 215 2800 1700 1900 3800 88 DN80
DAH-185-20 20 290 23 812.1 185 250 2800 1700 1900 3800 88 DN80
DAH-200-20 20 290 26.56 937.8 200 270 3000 1950 2000 4300 88 DN80
DAH-220-20 20 290 27.95 986.9 220 300 3000 1950 2000 4500 88 DN100
DAH-250-20 20 290 31.87 1125.3 250 350 3000 1950 2000 4900 88 DN100
DAH-280-20 20 290 31.95 1128.2 280 375 3000 1950 2000 5400 90 DN100
DAH-315W-20 20 290 32.98 1164.5 315 425 3700 2200 2100 5400 92 DN125
DAH-355W-20 20 290 35.25 1244.7 355 475 3700 2200 2100 5800 92 DN150
DAH-400W-20 20 290 40.15 1417.7 400 550 4000 2200 2100 6000 95 DN150
DAH-110-25 25 363 12.75 450.2 110 150 2400 1600 1800 2650 85 DN50
DAH-132-25 25 363 14 494.3 132 175 2400 1600 1800 2900 85 DN50
DAH-160-25 25 363 16 565 160 215 2800 1700 1900 3800 88 DN80
DAH-185-25 25 363 20 706.2 185 250 2800 1700 1900 3800 88 DN80
DAH-200-25 25 363 22.46 793.1 200 270 3000 1950 2000 4300 88 DN80
DAH-220-25 25 363 24.97 881.7 220 300 3000 1950 2000 4500 88 DN100
DAH-250-25 25 363 26.95 951.6 250 350 3000 1950 2000 4900 88 DN100
DAH-280-25 25 363 29.87 1054.7 280 375 3000 1950 2000 5400 90 DN100
DAH-315W-25 25 363 30.36 1072 315 425 3700 2200 2100 5800 92 DN125
DAH-355W-25 25 363 33.68 1189.2 355 475 4000 2200 2100 5800 93 DN125
DAH-400W-25 25 363 36.78 1298.7 400 550 4000 2200 2100 5800 95 DN125
DAH-450-25 25 363 45.69 1613.3 450 615 4200 2200 2100 6200 95 DN150
DAH-560-25 25 363 60.35 2131 560 765 4200 1800 2100 6200 95 DN150
DAH-110-30 30 435 11.98 423 110 150 2400 1600 1800 2650 85 DN50
DAH-132-30 30 435 13.3 469.6 132 175 2400 1600 1800 2900 85 DN50
DAH-110-35 35 508 11.19 395.1 110 150 2400 1600 1800 2650 85 DN50
DAH-132-35 35 508 12.6 444.9 132 175 2400 1600 1800 2900 85 DN50
DAH-110-40 40 580 10.56 372.9 110 150 2400 1600 1800 2650 85 DN50
DAH-132-40 40 580 12 423.7 132 175 2400 1600 1800 2900 85 DN50
*)FAD in accordance with ISO 1217 : 2009, Annex C: Absolute intake pressure 1 bar (a), cooling and air intake temperature 20 °C
**) Noise level as per ISO 2151 and the basic standard ISO 9614-2, operation at maximum operating pressure and maximum speed; tolerance: ± 3 dB(A)
Technical parameters
14
LOW PRESSURE ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR
Type Maximum working pressure Capacity FAD* Installed motor power Driving mode
Cooling method
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
Noise level**
[dB(A)]
Air outlet pipe
diameterbar(e) psig m³/min cfm kW hp L W H
DAL-22A-3
3 44
6.55 231.3 22 30
Direct driven
A-Air cooling
W-Water cooling
1450 975 1255 730 68 G1-1/4"
DAL-30A-3 8.35 294.8 30 40 1650 1200 1350 860 68 G1-1/2"
DAL-37A-3 10.7 377.8 37 50 1650 1200 1350 950 68 G1-1/2"
DAL-45A-3 12.12 428 45 60 1700 1200 1350 1430 68 G2"
DAL-55A-3 12.69 448.1 55 75 1900 1200 1350 1450 70 G2"
DAL-75A-3 18.9 667.4 75 100 2150 1350 1650 2450 70 DN50
DAL-90A/W-3 25.5 900.4 90 120 2600 1500 2000 2920 70 DN50
DAL-110A/W-3 31.92 1127.1 110 150 2600 1500 2000 2950 70 DN80
DAL-132A/W-3 39.58 1397.6 132 175 2600 1550 2000 3500 70 DN80
DAL-160A/W-3 45.2 1596 160 215 2800 1950 2000 4140 72 DN100
DAL-185A/W-3 50.2 1772.6 185 250 2800 1950 2000 4200 73 DN100
DAL-200A/W-3 53.82 1900.4 200 270 3200 2200 2400 4720 75 DN125
DAL-220A/W-3 55.8 1970.3 220 300 3300 2200 2400 4900 75 DN125
DAL-250A/W-3 68.3 2411.7 250 350 3800 2300 2520 6530 78 DN125
DAL-22A-4
4 58
6.5 229.5 22 30 1450 975 1255 730 68 G1 1/2"
DAL-30A-4 7.45 263.1 30 40 1650 1200 1350 860 68 G1-1/2"
DAL-37A-4 9.53 336.5 37 50 1650 1200 1350 950 68 G1-1/2"
DAL-45A-4 11.23 396.5 45 60 1700 1200 1350 1430 68 G2"
DAL-55A-4 11.71 413.5 55 75 1900 1200 1350 1450 70 G2"
DAL-75A-4 15.9 561.4 75 100 2150 1350 1650 2450 70 DN50
DAL-90A/W-4 25.2 889.8 90 120 2600 1500 2000 2920 65 DN50
DAL-110A/W-4 32.15 1135.2 110 150 2600 1500 2000 2950 70 DN80
DAL-132A/W-4 38.76 1368.6 132 175 2600 1550 2000 3500 70 DN80
DAL-160A/W-4 40 1412.4 160 215 2800 1950 2000 4140 72 DN100
DAL-185A/W-4 49.91 1762.3 185 250 2800 1950 2000 4200 73 DNA100
DAL-200A/W-4 52.97 1870.4 200 270 3200 2200 2400 4720 75 DN125
DAL-220A/W-4 54.98 1941.3 220 300 3300 2200 2400 4900 75 DN125
DAL-250A/W-4 62.1 2192.8 250 350 3800 2300 2520 6530 78 DN125
DAL-22A-5
5 73
6.4 226 22 30 1450 975 1255 730 68 G1-1/4"
DAL-30A-5 6.55 231.3 30 40 1650 1200 1350 860 68 G1-1/2"
DAL-37A-5 8.35 294.8 37 50 1650 1200 1350 950 68 G1-1/2"
DAL-45A-5 10.57 373.2 45 60 1700 1200 1350 1430 68 G2"
DAL-55A-5 10.82 382.1 55 75 1900 1200 1350 1450 70 G2"
DAL-75A-5 15.12 533.9 75 100 2150 1350 1650 2450 70 DN50
DAL-90A/W-5 22.8 805.1 90 120 2600 1500 2000 2920 65 DN50
DAL-110A/W-5 25.5 900.4 110 150 2600 1500 2000 2950 70 DN80
DAL-132A/W-5 32.8 1158.2 132 175 2600 1550 2000 3500 70 DN80
DAL-160A/W-5 39.87 1407.8 160 215 2800 1950 2000 4140 72 DN100
DAL-185A/W-5 45.2 1596 185 250 2800 1950 2000 4200 73 DN100
DAL-200A/W-5 47.53 1678.3 200 270 3200 2200 2400 4720 75 DN125
DAL-220A/W-5 49.6 1751.4 220 300 3300 2200 2400 4900 75 DN125
DAL-250A/W-5 55.9 1973.8 250 350 3800 2300 2520 6530 78 DN125
*)FAD in accordance with ISO 1217 : 2009, Annex C: Absolute intake pressure 1 bar (a), cooling and air intake temperature 20 °C
**) Noise level as per ISO 2151 and the basic standard ISO 9614-2, operation at maximum operating pressure and maximum speed; tolerance: ± 3 dB(A)
Technical parameters
15